summer Reading

( Rules for Summer Reading \

« The program opens Tuesday, May 28th at

10 am and closes on Friday, July 19 at 5 pm.

« Program is open to all ages, infants to
adults.

« Receive your completion prizes when you
bring in your completed reading log or
confirm your completion on Beanstack.

 Each participant can earn only one
completion prize.

« There is no limit on the number of books
you can read! Keep reading to earn more
tickets to enter in prize drawings!

« Everyone who completes the program will
be entered into the Friends of the Dubois
Library grand prize drawing for cash
prizes.

« Children who finish the program will be
invited to a celebration at the end of the
program.

o Prizes will be drawn on Tuesday, July 23,
and winners will be notified by phone.

\P|ease do not call the library. /

Dubois Branch Library
W% 5506 E Main St

Dubois, IN 47527
— (812 678.2545

Public Library WWW.ideI-US

May 28 - luly 19

Reading logs can be picked up at the library on Tuesda
at 10 am, or sign up for the program online at jdc
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McDonalds
Messmer Mechanical

Anita and Duane Murphy
Patriot & Sons Lawn Care, Inc.
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Advantages of using the Beanstack app

« No more paper reading logs or filling out
hundreds of tickets! Just type in the book
title or scan the barcode on the book to
record it in your virtual log!

o Tickets for prize drawings are earned
virtually, and you can choose which prize
drawings you enter.

« Easily track your whole family’'s reading
from one account!

« Program ends July 19. Be sure to have dll
your tickets turned in and completion
prizes picked up by then.

Download the app or sign up at
jdcplbeanstack.org

\ or pick up a paper log at the library! j

Become a Friend!
Volunteer your time, talent,
and resources to support the

Dubois Library. Membership
starts at just $10 a person.
Inquire at the front desk.

Hours of Operation
Mon/Weds 10am-8pm Fri 10am-5pm
Tues/Thurs I0am-6pm  Sat 10 am -2 pm




KIDS' EVENTS

o Saturday, June 1 at 12 pm
Balloon Twisting Class with Non and
Pop Balloons for ages 5 and up.
Registration required

« Wednesday, June 5 and July 24
from 1 to 3 pm - Youth Hangout for
ages 8 to 18.

o Thursday, June 6 at 4 pm

| Spy Game Bottles for ages 2 and up &%
/ o Saturday, July 13 from 10 am to 1 pm

« Wednesday, June 26 and
Tuesda{ July 9 from 1 to 3 pm
Lego Club for ages 8 to 18

« Monday, July 8 at 6:30 pm
StuH:eJ Animal Sleepover

e Tuesday, July 30 at 1 pm -
Ceramic Unicorn Painting for ages 5
and up. Registration Required

Storytimes - stories, crafts, and playtime
for ages 2 to 6 with an adult:

¢ Tuesday, June 4 at 11 am - Sand

« Wednesday, June 12 at 1 pm - Puzzles

« Monday, June 17 at 1 pm - Forest

Animals
o Tuesday, June 25 at 11 am - Games
o Tuesday, July 2 at 11 am - Camping

o Thursday, July 11 at 11 am - Safari

Animals
« Monday, July 15 at 1 pm - Alphabet
e Tuesday, July 23 at 11 am - Trains
« Wednesday, July 31 at 1 pm - Oceans

Children under 8 must be accompanied

by an adult at all library events

e Monday, June 24 and

ADULTS' EVENTS

e Monday, June 10 at 5:30 pm

Ceramic Gnome Painting for ages 16
and up. Registration Required
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Tuesday, July 16 at 1 pm
Bingo for ages 16 and up |=:7%

Monday, June 24 at 6:30 pm
End of the Month Book Club reading
The Book Club by Mary Alice Monroe

Puzzle Palooza for ages 12 and up
Registration Required

» Wednesday, July 24 at 6 pm G A

Scrabble Tile Coasters for ages 18 aL.
and up. Registration Required

e Monday, July 29 at 6:30 pm - End of

the Month Book Club reading Dying
for Chocolate by Diane Mott Davidson

o Wednesdays at 9 am - Geri-Fit for

older adults. Registration required

e Fridays at 9 am - Chair Yo?a for older

adults and those with mobi
Registration required

ALL AGES EVENTS

onday, June 3 from 1 to 6 pm
Open Puzzle Day

ity issues.

« Saturday, June 22 from 10 am to 12 pm
Patoka Lake Dam Tour.
Registration Required.

« Friday, June 28 from 11 am to 2 pm = 4=

STEM Construction Play

« Monday, July 1 from 110 5 pm-@ mw

Patriotic Crafts

e Thursday, July 11 from 3 to 6 pm .
Rock Painting ()

« Monday, July 22 from 4 to 8 pm ©
Open Paint Night .

6.0 h

FEATURED EVENTS

—_at NED Intermediate

. Romeo and Juliet 2-actor play

o Saturday, June 1 from 11 am to 2 pm

Summer Reading Kickoff for all ages.

Bubbles, balloon twisting, indoor a
Qﬁ‘

outdoor games, lemonade, and
popsicles.

Thursday, June 6 at 10:30 am
Professor Steve sponsored by
JFS Milling at NED Intermediate

Thursday, June 13 at 10:30 am
Silly Safaris sponsored by
Springs Valley Bank and Trust
at NED Intermediate

Tuesday, June 18 at 4:30 pm

presented by Kentucky Shakespeare

Thursday, June 20 at 10:30 am , =
Professor Tony sponsored by 1@
Wabash Valley at NED lnfermed:afe

Thursday, June 27 at 10:30 erwar
The Rope Warrior
at NED Intermediate

Wednesday, July 10 at 1 pm
Mike Hemmelgarn sponsored by

Rick and Marlene Vonderheide \
at NED Intermediate

Thursday, July 18 at 10:30 am
Epic Temperatures presented by
Wonderlab and sponsored by
The Friends of the Dubois lerary
at NED Intermediate N

Thursday, July 25 at 10:30 am
Animal Tales sponsored by
Jim and Pat Riley
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Games Storytime

1:00-3:00
Lego Club

Rope Warrior

Construction Play
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THET Father's Day




\ ) 1:00-5:00
Patriotic Crafts

11:00
Camping
Storytime

Library Closed

Athor July

N A
s Q

#9:00 - Chair Yoga

6:30
Stuffed Animal

Sleepover

1:00-3:00
Lego Club

#9:00 - Geri-Fit
1:00

Mike Hemmelgarn

1
11:00
Safari Animal
Storytime
3:00-6:00
Rock Painting

12
*No Chair Yoga*

13
#10:00-1:00

Puzzle Palooza

1:00
Alphabet
Storytime

16

1:00 - Bingo

17
#9:00 - Geri-Fit

18
10:30 Wonderlab

Epic Temperatures

19
#9:00 - Chair Yoga

Last Day of
Summer Reading

| 22

4:00-8:00
Open Paint
Night

23

Train Storytime

11:00

24
#9:00 - Geri-Fit
1:00-3:00 - Youth

Hangout

#6:00 - Scrabble
Tile Coaster

25

10:30
Animal Tales

26

#9:00 - Chair Yoga

|

\

29
6:30 - Book Club

%

30

#1:00 - Ceramic

Unicorn
Painting

31
#9:00 - Geri-Fit

1:00
Ocean Storytime

Blue = At
Northeast
Dubois
Intermediate
School

#= registration

required at

www.jdcpl.us or
812-678-2548
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